
Landrollers

All drums are air tested

Water Filled for extra weight

Heavy duty 120mm structural box frame with pick up eye 

Hardwood bearings & 75mm steel shaft

Can be transported fully laden.

6 stud axle with 10/75/15.3 tyres.

Unique Fleming hinged draw-bar reducing stress on the frame

Only seconds to change over to transport position 

80 - 90 horse power required

Scraper blade standard

Hydraulic Lifting Roller
Ideal for large farms, contract work and hire fleets.

Hydraulic Lifting Roller models include:

model Rolling 
width

 Drum
Diameter

Wall 
thickness
12mm
12mm

16mm

0.89m
0.89m
0.89m

2.5m
2.7m

2.7m

8WK12
9WK12

9WK16

For more details 
on all landrollers 

specification 
go to page 12
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